2:30

2:35

2:50

3:05

3:25

3:45

e e

SOUTH BAY CITIES
N OuNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS

CAP/EECAP Working Group
August 19, 2015
2:30 - 4:30 pm

South Bay Environmental Services Center
20285 Western Ave., Suite 100, Torrance 90501

Agenda
Sign in, Introductions & Announcements

EECAP Project Update
Laura Zahn, SBCCOG CAP Consultant

e Current status of EECAP Project
¢ Recap of individual city measures meetings

o Next Steps

Green Building Challenge
Renee Daigneault, Environmental Services Analyst, SBCCOG

Sub-regional Energy Efficiency Chapters
Lena Luna, Senior Project Manager, SBCCOG

Reducing Energy Demand with Energy Storage
Sandy King, Green Charge Networks

Update from the COG

e Update on Energy efficiency project work

Upcoming CAP/EECAP Meeting Dates: 10/21



