

CAP/EECAP Working Group August 19, 2015 2:30 – 4:30 pm

South Bay Environmental Services Center 20285 Western Ave., Suite 100, Torrance 90501

Agenda

2:30	Sign in, Introductions & Announcements
2:35	EECAP Project Update Laura Zahn, SBCCOG CAP Consultant
	 Current status of EECAP Project Recap of individual city measures meetings Next Steps
2:50	Green Building Challenge Renee Daigneault, Environmental Services Analyst, SBCCOG
3:05	Sub-regional Energy Efficiency Chapters Lena Luna, Senior Project Manager, SBCCOG
3:25	Reducing Energy Demand with Energy Storage Sandy King, Green Charge Networks
3:45	Update from the COG
	Update on Energy efficiency project work

Upcoming CAP/EECAP Meeting Dates: 10/21